
PERSONNEL 

Southern California Conference 

 

Treasury Personnel: 

Kathleen Diaz; Assoc. Treasurer (818) 546-8472 email: kdiaz@sccsda.org 

Jeff Mills; Assistant Treasurer/IT (818) 546-8473 email: jmills@sccsda.org 

Bob Canete; Chief Accountant (818) 546- 8478 email:bcanete@sccsda.org 

Nick Perez; Sr. Accountant (818) 546-8474 email: nperez@sccsda.org 

Mishelle San Felipe; AP/AR, Jr. Accountant (818) 546-8479 email: msanfelipe@sccsda.org 

Robin Smith; Assistant Treasurer/Payroll (818) 546-8470 email: rsmith@sccsda.org 

Claudia Stylc; Payroll Jr. Acct (818) 546-8477 email: cstylc@sccsda.org 

Chona Tupas-Torres; Executive Assistant to Treasurer (818) 546-8413 email: ctorres@sccsda.org 

 

Asset/Risk Management Personnel: 

Warren Tetz; Director (818) 546-8420 email: wtetz@sccsda.org 

 

Human Resources Personnel: 

Iris Chuah; Director (818) 546-8417 email: ichuah@sccsda.org 

Deanna Simeone; Assistant Director (818) 546-8416 email: dsimeone@sccsda.org 

Claudia Stylc; (818) 546-8415 email: hr@sccsda.org 

 

Auditing Personnel : 

Ewan Wonoprabowo; Auditor (818) 546-8481 email: ewonorabowo@sccsda.org 
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